		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
   English  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
ACE73100NIM+H Datasheet (PDF) - ACE Technology Co., LTD.
	Part #	 ACE73100NIM+H
	Download
 ACE73100NIM+H Download
	File Size	   288.79 Kbytes
	Page	  4 Pages
	Manufacturer	 ACE [ACE Technology Co., LTD.]
	Direct Link	 http://www.ace-ele.com
	Logo
	Description	 High Efficiency, 100V Input, 3A Asynchronous Step-Down Regulator
ACE73100NIM+H Datasheet (PDF)
Download Datasheet
	Part #	 ACE73100NIM+H
	Download	 ACE73100NIM+H Click to download
	File Size	   288.79 Kbytes
	Page	  4 Pages
	Manufacturer	 ACE [ACE Technology Co., LTD.]
	Direct Link	 http://www.ace-ele.com
	Logo
	Description	 High Efficiency, 100V Input, 3A Asynchronous Step-Down Regulator
	ACE73100NIM+H Datasheet (HTML) - ACE Technology Co., LTD.
ACE73100NIM+H Product details
Description
The ACE73100N develops a high efficiency, current mode adaptive constant off time controlled,
asynchronous step-down DC/DC converter capable of delivering 3A output current. The ACE73100N
operates over a wide input voltage range from 4.5V to 100V and integrates main switch with very low
RDS(ON) to minimize the conduction loss. The switching frequency is adjustable from 100kHz to 500kHz
using an external resistor. And the device features cycle-by-cycle peak current limitation.
Features
⚫ Low RDS(ON) for Internal N-channel Power FET(TOP):150mΩ
⚫ 4.5-100V Input Voltage Range
⚫ 3A Output Current Capability
⚫ Adjustable Switching Frequency Range: 100kHz to 500kHz
⚫ Internal Soft-start Limits the Inrush Current
⚫ Hic-cup Mode Output Short Circuit Protection
⚫ EN ON/OFF Control with Accurate Threshold
⚫ Cycle-by-cycle Peak Current Limit
⚫ 0.8V± 1 % Reference Voltage Accuracy
⚫ Compact Package: ESOP-8
Application
⚫ Non-isolated Telecommunication Buck Regulator
⚫ Secondary High Voltage Post Regulator
⚫ Automotive Systems
⚫ Electric Bicycle
	Similar Part No. - ACE73100NIM+H
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE7310M
614Kb / 6P	   N-Channel 30-V (D-S) MOSFET
VER 1.1
More results
	Similar Description - ACE73100NIM+H
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE7353N
187Kb / 3P	   High Efficiency, 3A 40V Input Synchronous Step-Down Regulator
VER 1.1
Feeling Technology Corp...
FP6116
691Kb / 14P	   340KHz, 3A, Asynchronous Step-Down Regulator
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE7358F
190Kb / 3P	   High Efficiency, 1.2MHz, 52V Input, 0.8A Asynchronous Step Down Regulator
VER 1.2
ACE7266N
196Kb / 3P	   High Efficiency, 500kHz, 3A, 18V Input Synchronous Step Down Regulator
VER 1.5
ACE7268N
192Kb / 3P	   High Efficiency, 1MHz, 3A, 18V Input Synchronous Step Down Regulator
VER 1.1
ACE7238N
199Kb / 3P	   High Efficiency, 1MHz, 3A, 18V Input Synchronous Step Down Regulator
VER 1.2
ACE7356N
190Kb / 3P	   High Efficiency, 85V Input0.6A Asynchronous Step Down Regulator
VER 1.1
ACE7330N
341Kb / 4P	   High Efficiency Fast Response, 3A, 30V Input Synchronous Step-Down Regulator
VER 1.1
Fitipower Integrated Te...
FP6373A
1Mb / 13P	   High Efficiency 1MHz 3A Synchronous Step Down Regulator
National Semiconductor ...
LM2676
350Kb / 25P	   SIMPLE SWITCHER High Efficiency 3A Step-Down Voltage Regulator
More results
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com